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RESULTADO GERAL

«SOLIDARIA , ey . CONTROL
= 3a Corrida Solidaria Matozinhos CRONOMETRAGEM
zemae
MATOZINHOS 27/05/2024 14:46:41
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S cidade
1o LOG i oo0018 EE iLMA CRISTIANE BARBOSA 1 00:24:28.455 MATOZINHOS
. LOCAL-FEM- CRISTIANE ARCANJO DE .
2 Yo 00051 NS 1 00:25:17.533 MATOZINHOS
30 Loig';\;gEM' 00038 EEd NILCEIA DE JESUSDASILVACARN 1 00:25:30.618 MATOZINHOS
. LOCAL-FEM- FERNANDA ROSA FERNANDES .
4 o oooos K& FERIAN 1 00:26:11.374 MATOZINHOS
0 OGRS 00015 B PAMELA KARLA 1 00:27:20.652 MATOZINHOS
. LOCAL-FEM- JOSIANE DE SOUSA CARNEIRO .
6 el ooota K& JEOA 1 00:27:49.764 MATOZINHOS
7o LOCAEEM 00032 B GRISTIANE DA L ANDRADE 1 00:28:37.734 MATOZINHOS
g LOCALFEM- P&y VALDIRENE CRISTINA PEREIRA N MATOZINHOS
50A59 MAR
9 LO%S';\'G";EM' 00014 K24 MARCELA MARTINS 1 00:29:01.533 MATOZINHOS
10° Loig';\;l';EM' 00043 B2 ANGELA MARIA BATISTA 1 00:29:23.154 MATOZINHOS
11 LO%S';\;;EM' 00064 B2 ANA MARIA CARVALHO 1 00:30:40.249 MATOZINHOS
120 Loig';\;l';EM' 00037 B84 MARILIA STANISLAU 1 00:30:46.511 MATOZINHOS
13° '-O%QL-\'PZEM' 00010 B84 ALESSANDRA MIRANDA 1 00:30:48.643 MATOZINHOS
140 '-O%QL-\'PZEM' 00027 B84 vIVIANE TELES DIAS 1 00:30:54.911 MATOZINHOS
150 '-O%\L-\;‘ZEM' 00045 B8 MARCILIANA DE SOUSA 1 00:31:06.222 MATOZINHOS
16° '-O%\L-\;‘ZEM' 00058 E24 E£||ANA MOREIRA GASPAR 1 00:31:24.929 MATOZINHOS
17 '-O?;\L-\;EM' 00004 B2 FERNANDA OLIVEIRA COSTA 1 00:31:36.062 MATOZINHOS
18° LO%QL-\'SZEM' 00059 KB CASSIA OLIVEIRA 1 00:32:17.331 MATOZINHOS
190 '-O%QL-\'PZEM' 00019 B2 TATIANE CASSIANO FERREIRA 1 00:32:32.909 MATOZINHOS
. LOCAL-FEM- CLARICE IGNACIO FRANCISCA .
20 Yo ooose B SRR 1 00:32:37.800 MATOZINHOS
21 LO%QL-\'SZEM' 00062 8 ENECIENE PEREIRA CUNHA 1 00:32:49.558 MATOZINHOS
200 LO%QL-\'SZEM' 00060 E24 |VANILDE MARIA BATISTA FERNAND 1 = 00:33:33.403 MATOZINHOS
230 '-O%\L-\;‘ZEM' 00184 B GENI GONGALVES 1 00:34:09.295 MATOZINHOS
240 '-O%\L-\;‘ZEM' 00049 ¥ GRISTIANE CIRCUNDES 1 00:34:14.624 MATOZINHOS
25° LO%QL-\'SZEM' 00063 584 ADENISE MARIA DE AVILADIAS BE 1 00:34:47.273 MATOZINHOS
26° '-O%QL-\'PZEM' 00024 B2 RENATA SOUZA RIBEIRO 1 00:34:58.906 CAPIM BRANCO
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Placa

00036
00009
00042
00021
00033
00035
00070
00065
00057
00061
00072
00066
00034
00012
00073
00074
00075
00068
00023
00039
00050
00055
00071
00001
00041

00047

RESULTADO GERAL

3a Corrida Solidaria Matozinhos

MATOZINHOS

Nome do Atleta

VILMA VIEIRA DA SILVA

MARIA MILENE GONGCALVES

ROMUALD

ELIANE MACEDO

JOICE RIBEIRO

YONARA CALDEIRA

MILEIDE DE PAULA PACHECO

TANIA MAGNA CARNEIRO

LUCIENE GONGALVES CARNEIRO

MONICA FERREIRA FRAGA DE

JESUS
SIMONE NUNES

ALBA VALERIA CALDEIRA GOULART

ELICA CARNEIRO

JEANE GONGCALVES DA SILVA

MARIANA MONTEIRO

ROSILENE MARIA SOARES

ANGELA MARIA PINTO PEREIRA

ANITA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
VALDENE NATIVIDADE PEREIRA

SAN

DAYANE CRISTINA ALMEIDA

FAGUN

ANGELA AUGUSTO

GRACIELE DA PENHA ARAUJO DE

PA

IVANILDA BENTO CAMPOS

ANDREIA APARECIDA SANTOS DA

Sl
MANUELA BRAZ

LUCIANA APARECIDA CALDEIRA

CARLA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO
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Tempo

00:36:07.460
00:36:09.128
00:36:39.503
00:36:45.418
00:38:16.839
00:38:22.434
00:38:22.959
00:38:30.696
00:38:48.291
00:39:15.121
00:39:15.666
00:39:17.860
00:39:20.382
00:39:20.633
00:39:24.463
00:39:46.351
00:40:42.286
00:40:58.262
00:41:43.085
00:42:19.629
00:42:32.029
00:42:33.240
00:42:55.616
00:43:37.914
00:43:41.900

00:43:42.236
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MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
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MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS
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26 MAIO
PRACA DO ROSARIO

Categoria

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
50A59

LOCAL-FEM-
17A29

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
17A29

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
17A29

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
60A69

LOCAL-FEM-
17A29

LOCAL-FEM-
17A29

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
30A39

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
40A49

LOCAL-FEM-
50A59

Placa

00029
00028
00069
00003
00054
00052
00007
00040
00020
00026
00011
00048
00008
00025
00077
00005
00002
00030
00016
00022
00017
00044
00183
00046
00053

00076

RESULTADO GERAL

3a Corrida Solidaria Matozinhos

MATOZINHOS

Nome do Atleta

CAMILA CASTRO

CARINA RODRIGUES ALVES

VANILDA VIEIRA

PAULA INACIO LABANCA

MARCIA TIAGO FERNANDES

DAMASCE

VILMA DA CONCEIGAO TEIXEIRA

BRUNA PACHECO DA SILVA

KELLY RODRIGUES

CAMILA ALVES VIEIRA

KARINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

JESSICA COELHO DOS SANTOS

TEIX

SILVANETE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE

LORRANY LAGES

PATRICIA GONCALVES DE MATOS

MARLENE CARVALHO DA SILVA

SARAH

MAIRA CORRADI

ANA PAULA DE MOURA

CYNTHIA CELLINA MENDES DA SILV

MEIRIANY

MARIA ROCHA

ANA CAROLINA SILVA RODRIGUES

SILVANEY JACOMO DIAS BENTO

MELINA CARLA DE CARVALHO

VALERIA

GRACIELI MARIA DE SALES
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Tempo

00:44:15.710
00:44:19.629
00:44:49.250
00:46:10.393
00:46:13.023
00:46:48.290
00:47:34.543
00:47:48.224
00:47:54.682
00:48:01.639
00:49:41.317
02:24:07.233
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

27/05/2024 14:46:41

cidade

MATOZINHOS
MATOZINHOS

SETE LAGOAS

PEDRO LEOPOLD

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

PRUDENTE DE M

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS

MATOZINHOS



